*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
CP-CRC-L34E
IR Illuminator Camera Housing — 30 Meter
Main Features
 Accurate Constant Circuit drive develops excellent performance of LED,
high efficiency and long service life
 Full Light for night vision camera
 Indoor/Outdoor use
 Easy Installation
Feature Specification
Quantity of LEDs 2PCS High Power 2W IR LEDs
Wavelength 850nm
Diameter of lens frame φ34mm
Day/night Switch Auto
Protection Level IP66
Working Voltage DC12V
Inside Space for Camera L140mm*W100m*H80mm
Power Consumption 9W
Working Temperature -30℃-+50℃
Dimension 140*100*320mm
Weight 0.6KG
Certification CE
Feature Specification
Time Task Auto activation of Preset/Scan/Tour/ Pattern by preset-time
Communication RS485
Sync. System Internal / External (V-sync.)
Video Output CVBS: 1.0Vp-p / 75Ω
Power Supply 6-12 V DC (Recommendation : DC9 V)
Power Consumption 2.4 W (3.4 W, motor active)
IP Rating IP66 all-environments protection, 3000V thunder-proof
Operating Temp –10℃  ~ +50°C (14°F ~ 122°F)
Certifications CE, FCC and RoHS
*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice